
Pos 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

CHALLENGE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 

 

Rookies 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

79 
6 

38 
35 
25 
23 
74 

217 
91 

5 
50 

174 

31 

7 
12 
72 
18 

150 
77 

Name 

BETTELLA Alberto 
BENEDET William 
OSLER Matteo 
COPPONI Diego 
DE PADOVA Nicola 
SORINI Matteo 
POCOBELLO Christian 

CARPINA Niccolò 
MANGILI Mattia 
BASSI Daniele 
RANZANI Andrea 
TEDESCO Giuseppe 

PANTELLA Fabrizio 

PAGLIARO Francesco 
SPINA Paolo Francesco 
FOSCHI Matteo 
CECCHI Roberto 

LAURENZI Marco 
PEREGO Cristian 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 

Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
MV Agusta 
Honda 
Honda 

Yamaha 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

Rookies 
Rookies 
Rookies 
Rookies 

Rookies 
Rookies 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

2 

8 
8 
8 
8 

6 

Total Tm 

9:54.839 
9:55.497 
9:59.533 

10:00.509 
10:00.606 
10:16.776 
10:26.017 

9:58.969 
10:07.811 
10:11.403 
10:29.557 
10:36.968 

2:59.768 

10:14.770 
10:28.686 
10:29.029 
10:50.120 

8:55.269 

Diff 

0.658 
4.694 
5.670 
5.767 

21.937 
31.178 

8.842 
12.434 
30.588 
37.999 

DNF 

13.916 
14.259 
35.350 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.658 
4.036 
0.976 
0.097 

16.170 
9.241 

8.842 
3.592 

18.154 
7.411 

13.916 
0.343 

21.091 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.658 

Avg. Speed 

121,380 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.350 

Best Speed 

123,043 

Best Lap by 

6 - BENEDET William 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 15/16-06 
RTK 600 

GARA 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:21:14 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

16/06/2024 15:20 


